Product Specification
XBLW LM2596HV
150kHz 3A Step-Down HV Voltage Regulator
RoHS
Description
The LM2596HV series of regulators are monolithic integrated circuit that provides all the active
 functions for a step-down (buck) switching regulator, capable of driving 3A load with excellent
line and load regulation. The LM2596HV available in fixed output voltages of 3.3V, 5V, 12Vand an


 )
Ordering Information
PackagProduct Model e Marking Packing Packing QtyType
TO-263-XBLW LM2596HVS-3.3 5 LM2596HVS-3.3 Tape 800Pcs/Reel
XBLW LM2596HVT-3.3 TO-220-5 LM2596HVT-3.3 Tube 1000Pcs/Box
XBLW LM2596HVS-5.0 TO-263-5 LM2596HVS-5.0 Tape 800Pcs/Reel
XBLW LM2596HVT-5.0 LM2596HVT-5.TO-220-5 0 1000Pcs/BoTube x
XBLW LM2596HVS-12 TO-263-5 LM2596HVS-12 Tape 800Pcs/Reel
XBLW LM2596HVT-12 LM2596HVT-1TO-220-5 2 1000Pcs/BoTube x
XBLW LM2596HVT-ADJ TO-263-5 LM2596HVS-ADJ Tape 800Pcs/Reel
XBLW LM2596HVT-ADJ LM2596HVT-ADTO-220-5 J 1000Pcs/BoTube x
 XBLW Version1. www.xinboleic.com0
XBLW LM2596HV
150kHz 3A Step-Down HV Voltage Regulator
2/21
Pin Configuration
TO220-5 TO263-5